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Menu Name : Cornerstone Elementary PreK-8 Breakfast Menu
Grade Level / Age Group :K-8 Grades Meal Pattern: NSLP Meal : Breakfast
APRIL - 2025
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3,2025 Friday, April 4, 2025

SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Breakfast

Monday, April 7,2025 Tuesday, April 8,2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Friday, April 11,2025
Rice Chex Cereal Bowl Granola Bites w/ Yogurt Multigrain Cheerios Cereal Bowl Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese Granola Bites w/ Yogurt
(1 Item) (2 Items) (1 Item) (2 Items) (2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each)

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day

Monday, April 14,2025 Tuesday, April 15,2025 Wednesday, April 16,2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 18,2025

Rice Chex Cereal Bowl Granola Bites w/ Yogurt . Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese Granola Bites w/ Yogurt
Cheerios Cereal Bow! (1 Item)
(1 Item) (2 Items) (2 Items) (2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each)

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day

Monday, April 21,2025 Tuesday, April 22,2025 Wednesday, April 23,2025 Thursday, April 24,2025 Friday, April 25,2025
Rice Chex Cereal Bowl Granola Bites w/ Yogurt Multigrain Cheerios Cereal Bowl Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese Granola Bites w/ Yogurt
(1 Item) (2 Items) (1 Item) (2 Items) (2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each)

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day

Monday, April 28,2025 Tuesday, April 29,2025 Wednesday, April 30,2025
Rice Chex Cereal Bowl Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

Cheerios Cereal Bow! (1 Item)
(1 Item) (2 Items)

Whole Grains in School Meals

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item) Whole grains are nutritional powerhouses, packed with
fiber, vitamins and minerals that provide sustained energy. Our
school meals include whole-grain-rich breads and grains to ensure
students get the nutritional benefits to keep them focused throughout
the day. From whole-grain-rich cereals and muffins at breakfast to
Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit| Whole-grain-rich rice, tortillas and dinner rolls at lunch, our menus

(1 item each) (1 item each) (1 item each) feature a variety of grain items to inspire joyful eaters.

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in
place of the Entrée of the Day
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Skim & 1% milk served daily. This menu is 100% pork-free.
All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products. All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

@ CKC Good Food®
odroo Menu is subject to infrequent changes





